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FICHE DE VERSEMENT DE FONDS 
 

Objet : 

Intitulé du compte : 

N° du compte : 

 

Désignation Montant 
Quantité 

 
Total 

BILLETS 

10 000   

5 000   

2 000   

1 000   

500   

PIECES 

500   

250   

200   

100   

50   

25   

10   

5   

Total  

 
Arrêté le présent versement à la somme de : …………………………………………………….. 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 

Ouagadougou, le………………………… 
 
 

Partie versante :                           Le Comptable/Caissier du Trésor 
………………………………………………               ……………………………………………. 

 

 


